
The Saxony Club 
Major Tournament Schedule 2013 

Authored by The Tournament Committee Email questions & comments to | Tournaments@TheSaxonyClub.com 

 

 
*Advance sign up is requested and greatly appreciated.  Qualifying/Play-in will be determined based upon 
member participation. 

 
 
Partners Best Ball   Sign up by April 20, 2013* Tournament Director: tbd 
 
Qualifying Round Saturday, April 27 (Top 15 Teams + last year’s champs = 16 teams)  
First Round (2 wks)  Saturday, May 4 and 11  
Second Round    Saturday, May 18 
Semi Finals    Saturday, May 25  
 
Finals     Saturday, June 1  
 

 
 

 
Presidents Cup   Sign up by June 1, 2013* Tournament Director: tbd  
 
Qualifying Round  Saturday June 8 (Top 15 players + last year’s champ = 16 players)  
First Round   Saturday, June 15  
Second Round    Saturday, June 22 and June 29  
Semi Finals    Saturday, July 6 
 
Finals     Saturday, July 13  

 

 
 

 
The Club Championship  Sign up by July 13, 2013* Tournament Director: tbd 
 
Play-In/First Round   Saturday, July 27 
Second Round    Saturday, August 3  
Third Round    Saturday, August 10 
Semi Finals   Saturday, August 17  
 
Finals     Saturday, August 24  

 
 

 
The Memorial  Sign up by Sept 14, 2013*  Tournament Director: tbd 
 
Two Day Event  September 21

st
 & 28

th
    Modified Stableford scoring 

 

 

 
The Saxony Cup NEW FOR 2013   Tournament Director: Ron Sanossian 
 
First Round  Saturday, October 5

th 

Second Round  Saturday, October 19
th
  

 
Finals    Saturday, October 26

th
   

 


